General information about company

Scrip code 532866

NSE Symbol QUINTEGRA
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE033B01011

Name of the company

Quintegra Solutions Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. P Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group |shareholder| Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? [No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No No No No
8 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 WhetherlLlsted Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are No No No No
outstanding?
5 Whet}}er the Ligted Enti}y has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 YVhether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under Yes Yes
Pledged"?
8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under No No
"Non-Disposal Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other No No
than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
11 |Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 10 6.77
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 10 6.8
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 10 6.8
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 10 6.78
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 10 6.77




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of Shareholding
- asa % of No of Voting (XIV) Rights No. Of
No. of g:{;{y i:rgsf Total nos. | total no. of Shares gﬁégs No. Of

Category Category of | Nos. Of fully paid up underlying shares shares Underlyl'r_lg Underlying Outstandini

shareholder | shareholders | up equity 5 5 held (VII) |(calculated Total Outstanding A ESOP
I equity | Depository otal as » Outstanding

(I1) (III) shares e || R = (IV)+ as per SCRR, a % of convertible o n— Granted

held (V) [5ee | e D )+ (VD) |1957) (vimn) | Class Class | . (A+B+C) | securities | yp) (XC)
W As a % of eg:X eg:Y (XA)
(A+B+C2)

Promoter &
(A) Promoter |3 665055 665055 2.48 665055 665055 2.48

Group
(B) Public 8564 26148775 26148775|97.52 26148775 26148775 |97.52

Non
(C) Promoter-

Non Public

Shares
(C1) underlying

DRs

Shares held

by
(C2) Employee

Trusts

Total 8567 26813830 26813830100 26813830 26813830100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Sgsal;egooldmg Number of [ Number of |Non- Other 'ggtsaﬁal\rlgénber
assuming full Lagselim | S Dol . encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion shares pledged Undertaking if any (XVI) (XVII) =
of (b ey 2 (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category of | securities ( equity shares
(Cl?tegory shareholder | as a As a % Asa % o held in
(1) percentage off of ?:t?) tz/:l As a % of As a % of | dematerialized Sub. Sub. Sub.
of diluted No. [total |No.|total |No. No. | total No. | total form (XVIII)
sha;‘e (a) |Shares|(a) |Shares|(a) Egladr ©S | (a) |Shares (a) |Shares fii;tegory fiiii)t egory Eziiit)egory
capital) held held b held (b) held (b)
(XID)= (VID)+ (b) ®) (b)
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 2.48 4 0 4 0 665055
Group
(B) Public 97.52 26101178 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4 |0 4 |0 26766233 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No. Of Shareholding
Palltly No. Of as a % of No of Voting (XIV) Rights No. Of No. of
No. of paid- shéres Total nos. | total no. of Shares Shéxres No.
Category & Nos. Of fully pa_id up underlying shares shares Totaﬁ/ Underlyir_xg Underlying Out:
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity oty | Demsis held (VII) | (calculated as a % | Qutstanding Gl ESC
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares quity pository | _ (Iv)+ as per SCRR, of convertible g Gra
shares | Receipts Class eg: |Class Total s Warrants
held (IV) held 1) (V)+ (VI) |1957) (VIII) Total @il securities (XB) (XC
) Asa%of X eg:Y Voting | (xA)
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 665055 665055 |[2.48 665055 665055 |2.48
(Slu)b'T"tal @ 3 665055 665055 |2.48 665055 665055 |2.48
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 3 665055 665055 [2.48 665055 665055 |2.48
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 1 2000000 2000000 |7.46 2000000 2000000 |7.46
(Slu)b'TOtal ®) 1 2000000 2000000 |7.46 2000000 2000000 |7.46
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
@A) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
Investor
Education and
® Protection Fund | ! 94067 94067 0.35 94067 94067 0.35
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(€¢)] holding nominal | 8099 7652319 7652319 |28.54 7652319 7652319 |28.54
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) T T 121 8901101 8901101 (33.2 8901101 8901101 |33.2
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIS) 68 1888132 1888132 |7.04 1888132 1888132 |(7.04
(00} Bodies Corporate | 86 4734022 4734022 |17.66 4734022 4734022 |17.66
Any Other
(m) (specify) 188 879134 879134 |3.28 879134 879134 |3.28
f;b'TOtal ® 8563 24148775 24148775 [ 90.06 24148775 24148775 | 90.06
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 8564 26148775 26148775|97.52 26148775 26148775 (97.52
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
(0] Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 8567 26813830 26813830 | 100 26813830 26813830 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 8567 26813830 26813830 (100 26813830 26813830100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding Number of | Number of |Non- Total Number
,asa % X . Other of Shares
A Locked in | Shares Disposal .
assuming full . encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shar
. shares pledged Undertaking | . _
conversion (XIII) (XIV) XV) if any (XVI) (XVII) =
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa Asa % Asa % held in
Shareholders (I) |percentage of of Asa % As a % of As a % of dematerialized
of diluted No.|total |No.|total |No. |9l [N |total No. | total form (XVIID) | Sub- Siat- Siat:
share (a) |Shares|(a) |Shares|(a) Ehladres (a) |Shares (a) | Shares paiegonjiice eaenyfloaient
capital) held held g held (b) held (b) M a (G
(XII)= (VID)+ (b) (b) (b)
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) sk ey 2.48 4 |0 4 |0 665055
oy et (&) 2.48 4 o 4 o 665055
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 2.48 4 |0 4 |0 665055
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 7.46 2000000 0 0 0
oy el ® 7.46 2000000 0 0 0
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
Investor
Education and
® Protection Fund 0=l e g g Y
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(9) holding nominal |28.54 7607122 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) poldnginom i S50 8901101 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
A Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIs) 7.04 1886632 0 0 0
(1)) Bodies Corporate | 17.66 4733122 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (Eeity) 3.28 879134 0 0 0
oy e ® 90.06 24101178 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 97.52 26101178 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
© Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 26766233
jloal 100 4 |o 4 o 26766233

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1

2

8

Name of the
Shareholders
()

VAIDYANATHAN SANKARARAMAN

V Mangalam

V Sri Raman

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAZPS2435G

APKPM2384L

ATOPS2898B

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity

shares held SRR
1v)

56000

52000

665055

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (V)

557055

56000

52000

665055

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.21

0.19

2.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 557055

56000

52000

665055

Total 557055

56000

52000

665055

Total as a % of
Total Voting 2.08
rights

0.21

0.19

2.48

Total No. of
shares on fully
diluted basis
(including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

557055

56000

52000

665055

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as

a percentage 2
of diluted
share capital)
(XII)= (VID)+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.21

0.19

2.48

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 4

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 4

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

0

Number of
equity shares
held in 557055
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

56000

52000

665055

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Banks

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders | STATE BANK OF INDIA
()

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAACS8577K

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity

shares held 2ULIoDY
(1v)

2000000

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (V)

2000000

2000000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

7.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2000000

2000000

Total 2000000

2000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting 7.46
rights

7.46

Total No. of
shares on fully
diluted basis
(including
warrants, 2000000
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

2000000

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XID= (VID)+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

7.46

7.46

Number of
equity shares
held in 2000000
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2000000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category 0
@)

Sub-category
(i)

Sub-category 0
(iii)




Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders
()

TECKNOPOINT MERCANTILE CO
PRIVATE LIMITED

CNI
INFOXCHANGE

MAHESWARI PLAZA RESORTS
LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AACCT3830C

AADCC1567G

AABCM6346D

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
1v)

2074266

1531489

344601

3950356

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (V)

2074266

1531489

344601

3950356

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

5.71

1.29

14.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2074266

1531489

344601

3950356

Total

2074266

1531489

344601

3950356

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

7.74

5.71

1.29

14.73

Total No. of
shares on fully
diluted basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

2074266

1531489

344601

3950356

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XID= (VII)+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

7.74

5.71

1.29

14.73

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2074266

1531489

344601

3950356

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category
@)

0

Sub-category
(i)

Sub-category
(iii)




Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

Sr. No. 1

2

Name of the
Shareholders | RAMAIYER VENKATARAMANI
D

NARAYANAN SRIRAM

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AFJPV6707M

AMQPS8356M

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity

shares held lmstetail
1v)

502582

1506443

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = IV)+
W)+ (V)

1003861

502582

1506443

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.87

5.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1003861

502582

1506443

Total 1003861

502582

1506443

Total as a % of
Total Voting 3.74
rights

1.87

5.62

Total No. of
shares on fully
diluted basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

1003861

502582

1506443

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XID= (VII)+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.74

1.87

5.62

Number of
equity shares
held in 1003861
dematerialized
form (XIV)

502582

1506443

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category 0
@)

Sub-category
(i)

Sub-category 0
(iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

8

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders
D

PRAKASH
GILLA

DEEPAK
MEHRA

RAJESH
NIKAM

MAHINDER RAM
GIDWANI

SANJAY
KUMAR

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AJZPGA161A

AUQPMO9854]

ACOPNO0125H

AKOPG0827D

AQPPK0164N

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
1v)

1093868

888888

510212

375000

352154

3220122

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (V)

1093868

888888

510212

375000

352154

3220122

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.32

19

1.4

i3l

12.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1093868

888888

510212

375000

352154

3220122

Total

1093868

888888

510212

375000

352154

3220122

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

4.08

3.32

1.9

1.4

1.31

12.01

Total No. of
shares on fully
diluted basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

1093868

888888

510212

375000

352154

3220122

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XID= (VII)+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.08

3.32

1.9

1.4

1.31

12.01

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1093868

888888

510212

375000

352154

3220122

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category
@)

0

0

Sub-category
(i)

Sub-category
(iii)







