General information about company	
Scrip code	532866
NSE Symbol	QUINTEGRA
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE033B01011
Name of the company	Quintegra Solutions Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration				
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	Yes	Yes		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits											
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)											
As on shareholding date	10	6.77									
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	10	6.8									
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	10	6.8									
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 10 6.78											
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	10	6.77									

					Table	I - Sum	mary Stater	nent holo	ding o	of specifi	ed secui	rities			
				.v. os			Shareholding	clace of cou		Rights held (IX)	l in each				
			No. of		No. Of	Total nos.	as a % of total no. of	No of Votin	ng (XIV) Rights		No. Of Shares	No. of		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid		underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	665055			665055	2.48	665055		665055	2.48				
(B)	Public	8564	26148775			26148775	97.52	26148775		26148775	97.52				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	8567	26813830			26813830	100	26813830		26813830	100				

			Т	able I -	Su	mmary	Sta	tement	holo	ling of sp	ecif	ied securi	ities				
		Shareholdin , as a % assuming fu conversion of convertible			ked in res	Nun Sha: pled (XIV	lged		osal ertaking		er imbrances, y (XVI)	of S enci	al Number hares umbered II) = 7+XV+XVI)		Sub-cate	gorization	of shares
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	securities (As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2.48			4	0					4	0	665055				
(B)	Public	97.52											26101178	0	0	0	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																
	Total	100			4	0					4	0	26766233	0	0	0	

			Table II -	State	ment sho	wing sha	reholding 1	pattern o	f the	Promote	r and	Promoter (Group	
			14.2010 11					`	f Voting	Rights hel			отощр	
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voti			Total as a % of Total Voting rights	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Out: ESC Grai (XC)
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	f the Promot	er and Pron	noter Group	<u> </u>						-
(1)	Indian													
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	665055			665055	2.48	665055		665055	2.48			
Sub-Total (A) (1)		3	665055			665055	2.48	665055		665055	2.48			
(2)	Foreign		•			-	•	•		-				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		3	665055			665055	2.48	665055		665055	2.48			
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sh	areholding p	pattern o	of the Public	shareholde	r							
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)												
(d)	Banks	1	2000000			2000000	7.46	2000000		2000000	7.46			
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	2000000			2000000	7.46	2000000		2000000	7.46			
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)												
(3)	Central Governme	nt / State Gove	ernment(s)											
(4)	Non-institutions		T			1	1	1		1				
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	94067			94067	0.35	94067		94067	0.35			
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	8099	7652319			7652319	28.54	7652319		7652319	28.54			
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	121	8901101			8901101	33.2	8901101		8901101	33.2			
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	68	1888132			1888132	7.04	1888132		1888132	7.04			
(1)	Bodies Corporate	86	4734022			4734022	17.66	4734022		4734022	17.66			
(m)	Any Other (specify)	188	879134			879134	3.28	879134		879134	3.28			
Sub-Total (B) (4)		8563	24148775			24148775	90.06	24148775		24148775	90.06			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		8564	26148775			26148775	97.52	26148775		26148775	97.52			
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sh	areholding p	oattern c	f the Non Pr	comoter- No	n Public sharel	nolder						
Total (A+B+C2)		8567	26813830			26813830	100	26813830		26813830	100			
Total (A+B+C)		8567	26813830			26813830	100	26813830		26813830	100			

	Tab	le II - Stater	nen	t showi	ng s	shareh	oldiı	ng patte	ern o	of the Pro	mot	er and Pr	omoter Grou	p		
		Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible			Nun Sha pled (XIV	lged		oosal lertaking		er umbrances, ny (XVI)	of Si encu (XVI	ll Number hares imbered (I) = (+XV+XVI)	Number of	Sub-cate	gorization	of shar
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII) = (VII) + (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- catego (iii)
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing shar	rehol	ding pat	tern	of the Pr	omot	ter and Pr	omo	ter Group			•		•	
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2.48			4	0					4	0	665055			
Sub-Total (A) (1)		2.48			4	0					4	0	665055			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		2.48			4	0					4	0	665055			
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	areho	lding pa	ttern	of the P	ublic	sharehol	der							
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)												1		
(d)	Banks	7.46											2000000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)		7.46											2000000	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign	gn)														
(3)	Central Governme	nt / State Gove	rnme	ent(s)												
(4)	Non-institutions	T.						I		1			ı	ı	1	
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	0.35											94067	0	0	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	28.54											7607122	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	33.2											8901101	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	7.04											1886632	0	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	17.66											4733122	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	3.28											879134	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)		90.06											24101178	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		97.52											26101178	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reho	lding pat	ttern	of the N	on P	romoter-	Non :	Public share	hold	er				
Total (A+B+C2)		100											26766233			
Total (A+B+C)		100			4	0					4	0	26766233			

		ndu undivided Fa	- I	
Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VAIDYANATHAN SANKARARAMAN	V Mangalam	V Sri Raman	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAZPS2435G	APKPM2384L	ATOPS2898B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	557055	56000	52000	665055
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	557055	56000	52000	665055
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.08	0.21	0.19	2.48
Number of Voti	ing Rights held in each class of securities (IX))		
Class eg:X	557055	56000	52000	665055
Total	557055	56000	52000	665055
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.08	0.21	0.19	2.48
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	557055	56000	52000	665055
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.08	0.21	0.19	2.48
Number of Sha	res pledged (XIV)			
No. (a)	4	0	0	4
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Total Number of	of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI	()		
No. (a)	4	0	0	4
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	557055	56000	52000	665055
Reason for not	providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Banks	
Sr. No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	STATE BANK OF INDIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACS8577K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2000000	2000000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2000000	2000000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.46	7.46
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	2000000	2000000
Total	2000000	2000000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.46	7.46
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	2000000	2000000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.46	7.46
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2000000	2000000
Reason for not	providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categoriza		
	No. of shares) under	
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

	Bodi	es Corporate		
Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TECKNOPOINT MERCANTILE CO PRIVATE LIMITED	CNI INFOXCHANGE	MAHESWARI PLAZA RESORTS LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACCT3830C	AADCC1567G	AABCM6346D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2074266	1531489	344601	3950356
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2074266	1531489	344601	3950356
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.74	5.71	1.29	14.73
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in each class of securities (IX	<u>.</u>)		
Class eg: X	2074266	1531489	344601	3950356
Total	2074266	1531489	344601	3950356
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.74	5.71	1.29	14.73
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	2074266	1531489	344601	3950356
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.74	5.71	1.29	14.73
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2074266	1531489	344601	3950356
Reason for not	providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categoriza				
	No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

	Non Resider	nt Indians (NRIs)			
Sr. No.	1	2			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAMAIYER VENKATARAMANI	NARAYANAN SRIRAM	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AFJPV6707M	AMQPS8356M	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1003861	502582	1506443		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1003861	502582	1506443		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.74	1.87	5.62		
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1003861	502582	1506443		
Total	1003861	502582	1506443		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.74	1.87	5.62		
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	1003861	502582	1506443		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.74	1.87	5.62		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1003861	502582	1506443		
Reason for not	providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categoriza					
	No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0		

Individu	ıals - ii. Indiv	idual sharehol	ders holding	nominal share capita	l in excess of	Rs. 2 lakhs.
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRAKASH GILLA	DEEPAK MEHRA	RAJESH NIKAM	MAHINDER RAM GIDWANI	SANJAY KUMAR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AJZPG4161A	AUQPM9854J	ACOPN0125H	AKOPG0827D	AQPPK0164N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1093868	888888	510212	375000	352154	3220122
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1093868	888888	510212	375000	352154	3220122
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.08	3.32	1.9	1.4	1.31	12.01
Number of Voti	ng Rights held in	each class of sec	curities (IX)			
Class eg: X	1093868	888888	510212	375000	352154	3220122
Total	1093868	888888	510212	375000	352154	3220122
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.08	3.32	1.9	1.4	1.31	12.01
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	1093868	888888	510212	375000	352154	3220122
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII) = (VII) + (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.08	3.32	1.9	1.4	1.31	12.01
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1093868	888888	510212	375000	352154	3220122
Reason for not	providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorizat	tion of shares					
Shareholding (1	No. of shares) un	der				
(1)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

